ANNEXURE - |

HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES
IN KARNATAKA DURING THE YEAR 2023

SI. No. Holiday Date Day
1 Republic Day 26/01/2023 | Thursday
5 gazittirghsaunk(ljadn /Gudi Padava / Ugadi / 22/03/2023 | Wednesday
3 Mahavir Jayanthi 04/04/2023 | Tuesday
4 Good Friday 07/04/2023 | Friday
5 Id-ul-Fitr 22/04/2023 | Saturday
6 Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 | Friday
7 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29/06/2023 | Thursday
8 Muharram 29/07/2023 | Saturday
9 Independence Day 15/08/2023 | Tuesday
10 Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2023 | Tuesday
vy | 200972023 | s
12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02/10/2023 | Monday
13 Dussehra (Mahanavami) 23/10/2023 | Monday
14 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24/10/2023 | Tuesday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 12/11/2023 | Sunday
16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27/11/2023 | Monday
17 Christmas Day 25/12/2023 | Monday
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ANNEXURE -2

REVISED LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2023

FOR CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES IN KARNATAKA

SL. NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 New Year’s Day 01/01/2023 | Sunday
2 Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu 14/01/2023 | Saturday
3 Pongal 15/01/2023 | Sunday
4 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 26/01/2023 | Thursday
5 Hazarat Ali’s birthday / Guru Ravidas’s Jayanti 05/02/2023 | Sunday
6 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 15/02/2023 | Wednesday
7 Maha Shivaratri 18/02/2023 | Saturday
8 Shivaji Jayanti 19/02/2023 | Sunday
9 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 07/03/2023 | Tuesday
10 Ram Navami 30/03/2023 | Thursday
11 Easter Sunday 09/04/2023 | Sunday
12 Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi 14/04/2023 | Friday
13 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Asssam) 15/04/2023 | Saturday
14 Jamat-Ul-Vida 21/04/2023 | Friday
15 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath 09/05/2023 | Tuesday
16 Rath Yatra 20/06/2023 | Tuesday
17 Parsi New Year’s day / Nauraj 16/08/2023 | Wednesday
18 Vinayak Chaturthi 20/08/2023 | Sunday
19 Onam / Thiru Onam Day 29/08/2023 | Tuesday
20 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 | Wednesday
21 Janmashtami (Smarta) 06/09/2023 | Wednesday
22 Mahalaya Amavasya 14/10/2023 | Saturday
23 Dussehra (Saptami) 21/10/2023 | Saturday
24 Dussehra (Mahashtami) 22/10/2023 | Sunday
25 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 28/10/2023 | Saturday
26 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 01/11/2023 | Wednesday
27 Naraka Chaturdasi 12/11/2023 | Sunday
28 Govardhan Puja 13/11/2023 | Monday
29 Bhai Duj 15/11/2023 | Wednesday
30 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 19/11/2023 | Sunday
31 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24/11/2023 | Friday
32 Christmas Eve 24/12/2023 | Sunday
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1. | sorgy Raw 26/01/2023 EISRIREIN
2. | A EFefe/ S usar / IS /S g | 22/03/2023 TUAR

3. | HgrdR Sgar 04/04/2023 Hareld
4. |3 Wiss 07/04/2023 AN

5. | & 31 frw 22/04/2023 AfAar

6. | geur gfeter 05/05/2023 YFHAN

7. | &% 301 ST (ShdiG) 29/06/2023 EISRIREIR
8. | HeXA 29/07/2023 Ifear

9. | radar Raw 15/08/2023 FHITEAR
10. | arorer Trepedt 19/09/2023 HaTerar
11. | e 3o adr a1 sg-u-fAeng 28/09/2023 EISRIGEIRS

(Yafer HigFae Sieafea)

12. | FgTeAT ey Srich 02/10/2023 IECINg

13. | GHEN (FETIaH) 23/10/2023 RIECINg

14. | gEgw (Reraeee) 24/10/2023 FITAR
15. | fyare (@raraeh) 12/11/2023 MECIR

16. | 3% Aot S 27/11/2023 HHAR
17. | fpgsy 25/12/2023 HHAR

IIRY JTHNT (3.)(ST. 6. U9 9I.)
Td HINTEALT A3 Sec[ T8, dore®
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1. g oy feaw 01/01/2023 faar
2. | AHY wehifal [ A fog 14/01/2023 fear
3. qieTer 15/01/2023 faar
4. gud gady/sr gaEr 26/01/2023 Feeafaar
5. | goRa 3N SeAfee /A% Iaera Srich 05/02/2023 R
6. EATH ATelee FIEGAT ST 15/02/2023 EREL
7. Her Rty 18/02/2023 ufear
8. RYarsit S 19/02/2023 R
9. gifcraT ggaA/  SrermaT 07/03/2023 HITeIdR
10. | T AgH 30/03/2023 THAR
1. |SFx @ 09/04/2023 faar
12. | darey/fary /aremdy 14/04/2023 NEEIRS
13, | durEry  (Semmer)/ sgrT g (3rH) 15/04/2023 gfear
14. | S#AT-3of-faer 21/04/2023 YHAR
15. | % TdlegaAryr Sl 09/05/2023 HITTAR
16. | I ImET 20/06/2023 HITTaR
17. | 9RE aFgay AR 16/08/2023 AR
18. | faeires aqelf 20/08/2023 faar
19. | 3forer a1 w3 29/08/2023 HaTeldR
20. | T S 30/08/2023 EGELY
21. | SeATSEHT (TATT) 06/09/2023 FErAR
22. | AT ATGET 14/10/2023 feraR
23. | SHEX (FeaH) 21/10/2023 faar
24. | cHEW (HAgrseHD) 22/10/2023 CICECIES
25. | A areelifh SToich 28/10/2023 faar
26. | ®h gt (hwar h) 01/11/2023 AR
27. | W TGN 12/11/2023 NGRS
28. | aader qarm 13/11/2023 lEEIRS
29. | g gar 15/11/2023 AR
30. | 9fcgR ws&r A1 A T (B ga) 19/11/2023 Rar
31. | % 9T TGN weled  feaw 24/11/2023 NEEISY
32. | foruww e 24/12/2023 faar

Td HINTEART .53 Secf T4, SaTe[®




